
U15V -40kg
Mat: 3

Amber VIERSTRAETE [2e Kyu]
 
JC ARDOOIE

Vé DE CLERCK [3e Kyu]
 
JC ONI PUURS

 

Ubyka SIMSON [3e Kyu]
 
JUDOKWAI KEMZEKE

Kaat PEYFFERS [3e Kyu]
 
JS LUMMEN

 

Amber VIERSTRAETE

Vé DE CLERCK

Ubyka SIMSON

Kaat PEYFFERS

Vé DE CLERCK

Kaat PEYFFERS

Vé DE CLERCK

00

10

00

10

10

00

Lili D'HAESE [3e Kyu]
 
JS MERELBEKE

 

10

00

Quinnet VAN DYCK [3e Kyu]
 
JC HIRANO BRECHT

Lien VERMOTE [3e Kyu]
 
JC KOKSIJDE

 

Stephanie DU BOIS [2e Kyu]
 
JC ZELE

Florence DRYHOEL [2e Kyu]
 
JC TIELT

 

Quinnet VAN DYCK

Lien VERMOTE

Stephanie DU BOIS

Florence DRYHOEL

Lien VERMOTE

Stephanie DU BOIS

Lien VERMOTE

00

10

10

00

10

00s1

Oona PRUVOOST [3e Kyu]
 
JC ASAHI 90 KRUISHOUTEM

 

10

00

Finale
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U15V -40kg Mat: 3

 

 

Ubyka SIMSON [3e Kyu]
 
JUDOKWAI KEMZEKE

Amber VIERSTRAETE

Ubyka SIMSON Ubyka SIMSON

1

2

3

3

Plaats Naam

Vé DE CLERCK
JC ONI PUURS

Lien VERMOTE
JC KOKSIJDE

Kaat PEYFFERS
JS LUMMEN

Ubyka SIMSON
JUDOKWAI KEMZEKE

00

11

Amber VIERSTRAETE [2e Kyu]
 
JC ARDOOIE Ubyka SIMSON

Stephanie DU BOIS [2e Kyu]
 
JC ZELE

10

00s1

 

 

Florence DRYHOEL [2e Kyu]
 
JC TIELT

Quinnet VAN DYCK

Florence DRYHOEL Kaat PEYFFERS

00

10

Quinnet VAN DYCK [3e Kyu]
 
JC HIRANO BRECHT Florence DRYHOEL

Kaat PEYFFERS [3e Kyu]
 
JS LUMMEN

00

10

Vé DE CLERCK

Vé DE CLERCK [3e Kyu]
 
JC ONI PUURS

Lien VERMOTE [3e Kyu]
 
JC KOKSIJDE

10s1

00
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